Comparative Statement Construction of Boundary Wall of Girls Hostel Tender # CW/15/19-20

S.#	Description	Qty	UNIT	Br	Rahim Shah & others	M/s l	Malik & Co.	M/s Al Zaman Construction Co.		o. M/s S.M Saeed & Brothers		M/s Hamza T Contractor &	
1	Dismantling/cutting/removal of our			Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate		General	Order Supplier
-	properly within I.B.A. premises as directed by Site incharge	ing 50	Rft	40.00	2,000.00	130.0	6,500.00	200.0			Amount	Rate	Amount
2	Excavation of any type of soil/strata for foundation/plin beam with back filling with approved suitable excavat material also disposal of all surplus material out side of I.B. premises as directed by the Site incharge.		Cft	28.00	98,000.00	17.0		25.0	10,000.0	10.0	2,000.00	100.0	5,000.
3	Lean Concrete c.c. 1:4:8. using Sulfate Resisting Cement. per instruction of site engineer av. 4" thick in foundation.	as 231	Cft	120.00	27,720.00	215.00			57,500,01	130,00	455,000.00	20.0	70,000.
	Providing and Laying reinforce cement concrete 1:2:4. using SR Cement in Column footing average 1'-0" thick including			120.00	21,720,00	215.00	49,665.00	200.00	46,200.00	195.00	45,045.00	250.00	57,750.0
4	tight form work including the cost of making complete in all respect and as directed by the Site incharge but excluding the cost of reinforcement.	315	Cft	225.00	70,875.00	340.00	107,100.00	350.00	110,250.00	385,00	121,275.00	650.00	204,750.00
5	Providing and Laying reinforce cement concrete 1:2:4 using SR Cement in Plinth Beam including mixing, transporting turing and placing in position in water tight form work a directed by the Site incharge but excluding the cost of einforcement.	,	Cft		136,760.00	350.00	184,100.00	350.00	184,100.00	385.00	202,510.00		
6 6 s ₁	roviding, cutting, bending and binding high tensile deformed teel reinforcement bars (60,000 Psi) confirming to ASTM 15 including the cost of binding wire, slee chairs, pins, pacers, un specified laps, Wastage etc. complete in all respect and as directed by the Site Incharge.	3000	Kg	160,00	480,000.00	152.00	456,000.00	150.00	450,000.00	160.00	480,000.00	675.00	355,050.00
tra	roviding and Laying reinforce cement concrete 1:2:4 using PC Cement in Column Super Structure including mixing, ansporting, curing and placing in position in water tight form ork as directed by the Site incharge but excluding the cost of inforcement.	350	Cft	255.00	89,250.00	350.00	122,500.00	350.00	122,500.00			185.00	555,000.00
Pr 1:9	oviding and Laying 6" thick Machine Made Block Masonry with 1:6 CSM with max. 1" thick joint with groove with	2000							122,300.00	375.00	131,250.00	600.00	210,000.00
Inc	charge.	2800	Sft	120.00	336,000.00	130.00	364,000.00	120.00	336,000.00	65.00	182,000.00	410.00	1,148,000.00
Inc	line & level including curing as per direction of Engineer harge viding and laying lime wash in desired colour shade as per section of Engineer.	5600	Sft	45.00	252,000.00	37.00	207,200.00	50.00	280,000.00	65.00	364,000.00		
-	ection of Engineer Incharge.	5600	Sft	4.00	22,400.00	23.00	128,800.00	8.00	44.000.00		304,000.00	80.00	448,000.00
emb	ling and fixing hot dip galvanized angle Y-type angle 1/4" thick both arm minimum 2"-0" with minimum 6" ded in column Concrete with min 5 nos double twist 1 Wire Each 1.							0.00	44,800.00	25.00	140,000.00	18.00	100,800.00
5.0	bed Wire Each wire dia 1.5mm ~2.0mm and bar spacing Cm hot dip galvanized iron strand wire diameter 2.5mm ~ mm fixed as directed by the Site incharge.	350	Rft	300.00	105,000.00	350.00	122,500.00	600.00	210,000.00	350.00	122,500.00	600.00	210,000.00
Total Amount (Inclusive of all taxes)			Rs. 1,620,005.00		Rs. 1,807,86	Rs. 1,807,865.00		Rs. 1,881,350,00		Rs. 2,245,580,00			

CENTRAL PLRCHASE COMMITTEE
INSTITUTE OF SUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Syed ARBOY Housem Kazmi

Finance
TRA. Kayachi

CHAIRPERSON
CENTRAL FURCHASE COMMITTEE
INCREME OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

DRE on consal trade

MEMBER (EXTERNAL)
CENTRAL PURCHASE COMMITTEE

INSTITUTE OF ENGINESS ADMINISTRATION SHI

Page 1 of 1